SP4 USA - F02/3F subject to change

SHUT-OFF VALVE

for oxygen

www.wittgas.com

Approvals
EN 9539

172" 65 -
3/4" 75 1030
1" 90 1200
1.1/4" 110 1800
1.1/2" 120 -

stainless steel

Oxygen (O)

25.0

803085200

800721400

803059700

800842200

on request

Inlet- and outlet connections
(sealing by screw thread with sealing tape)

S5

9

G 3/4 M with cone

G 3/4 M with cone

952023700

]
L ESS

Other connections available upon request

G3/4M

G 3/4 nut

100011116

WITT Gas Controls LP, 1055 Windward Ridge Parkway, Suite 170, Alpharetta, Georgia 30005, USA
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